ROOM AND BOARD COSTS

St. Martin dePorres Residence:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

St. Michael:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

St. Katharine Drexel:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

Off Campus LSU - The Residences
The Residences - Three Students
The Residences - Two Students
The Residences - Single

The Residences - Studio

Off Campus UNO Housing
UNO Resident Room - Four students
UNO Resident Room - Two Students

Off Campus Parkway Apartments
Parkway Apartments

MANDATORY HOUSING FEES
Housing Fee (Each semester)
Laundry (Each semester)

Room reservation fee (security deposit)

PER SEMESTER
$5,720
7,141

$5,220
6,346

$5,220
6,610

$6,408.00
7,693.00
9,093.00
8,058.00

$5,636
6,284

TBD*

$82

42

$300

HOUSING CANCELLATION POLICY * See Housing Cancellation Policy at

https://www.xula.edu/residentialhalls

* To Be Determined



