Xavier University of Louisiana Fall 2024 and Spring 2025

ROOM AND BOARD COSTS	PER SEMESTER
St. Martin dePorres Residence:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$5,720
Resident Room - Single Student	7,141
St. Michael:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$5,220
Resident Room - Single Student	6,346
St. Katharine Drexel:	
Resident Room - Two Students	\$5,220
Resident Room - Single Student	6,610
Off Campus LSU - The Residences	
The Residences - Three Students	\$6,408.00
The Residences - Two Students	7,693.00
The Residences - Single	9,093.00
The Residences - Studio	8,058.00
Off Campus UNO Housing	
UNO Resident Room - Four students	\$5,636
UNO Resident Room - Two Students	6,284
Off Campus Parkway Apartments	
Parkway Apartments	TBD*
MANDATORY HOUSING FEES	
Housing Fee (Each semester)	\$82
Laundry (Each semester)	42
Room reservation fee (security deposit)	\$300
HOUSING CANCELLATION POLICY * See Housing Cancellation Policy at	
https://www.xula.edu/residentialhalls	

^{*} To Be Determined